
 

 
SCHOOL ADVISORY FORUM MEETING DATES 

2022-2023 
5:00 pm 

 
School Board policy requires that each school have a School Advisory 
Forum (SAF) composed of parents, teachers, community members, 
school administrators, non-instructional support staff, and other 
stakeholders. The SAF provides an opportunity for stakeholders to 
discuss and recommend actions on a variety of school issues.  
The School Advisory Forum (SAF) shall foster and promote 
communication between its stakeholders, the school, and the Area 
Advisory Council. The SAF shall bring forth recommendations, concerns 
and interests to and from their Area Advisory Council. 
 

Wednesday, August 24, 2022 
 

Tuesday, September 13, 2022 
 

Tuesday, October 25, 2022 (Combined SAC/SAF) 
 

Tuesday, November 29, 2022 
 

Tuesday, December 13, 2022 
 

Tuesday, January 31, 2023 
 

Tuesday, February 21, 2023 
 

Tuesday, March 28, 2023 (Combined SAC/SAF) 
 

Tuesday, April 25, 2023 
 

Tuesday, May 23, 2023 
 

Tuesday, June 6, 2023 (If necessary) 


